T0121 Swakopmund Junior Tournament

U/12 Girls

Box 1

CAMPBELL
Hilya Nana

OUSES
Natalia

6-0, 6-0

KIDD
Lila

6-0, 6-0

VAN SCHALKWYK
Mari

6-0, 6-1

0-6, 0-6

0-6, 1-6

2-6, 0-6

Standings

1. LilaKIDD

2. Mari VAN SCHALKWYK
3. Natalia OUSES

4. Hilya Nana CAMPBELL

Points

onN b

Wins
3

2
1
0

Losses
0

1
2
3

Sets

6 - 0 (100%)
4 -2 (66.67%)
2 -4(33.33%)
0 - 6 (0%)

Games

36 - 7 (83.72%)
29 - 16 (64.44%)
17 - 24 (41.46%)
1-36(2.7%)
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